
Household Income Profile
Mamaroneck Village, NY
Mamaroneck village, NY (3644831)
Place

2014-2019 2014-2019
Summary 2014 2019 Change Annual Rate

Population 19,376 20,150 774 0.79%
Households 7,162 7,457 295 0.81%
Median Age 40.3 40.5 0.2 0.10%
Average Household Size 2.65 2.65 0.00 0.00%

              2014               2019
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

7,162 100% 7,457 100%
<$15,000 460 6.4% 370 5.0%
$15,000-$24,999 311 4.3% 212 2.8%
$25,000-$34,999 499 7.0% 368 4.9%
$35,000-$49,999 663 9.3% 588 7.9%
$50,000-$74,999 1,039 14.5% 916 12.3%
$75,000-$99,999 946 13.2% 1,021 13.7%
$100,000-$149,999 1,042 14.5% 1,355 18.2%
$150,000-$199,999 808 11.3% 949 12.7%
$200,000+ 1,394 19.5% 1,678 22.5%

Median Household Income $89,484 $106,622
Average Household Income $135,454 $158,986
Per Capita Income $50,312 $59,130

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2019 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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Household Income Profile
Mamaroneck Village, NY
Mamaroneck village, NY (3644831)
Place

2014 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 124 842 1,341 1,625 1,396 874 960

<$15,000 16 46 57 73 87 56 125
$15,000-$24,999 7 31 42 38 46 58 89
$25,000-$34,999 12 68 73 81 63 78 124
$35,000-$49,999 18 94 70 94 92 102 193
$50,000-$74,999 40 127 205 151 167 191 158
$75,000-$99,999 12 154 218 177 205 97 83
$100,000-$149,999 8 135 167 333 213 122 64
$150,000-$199,999 6 113 247 209 138 60 35
$200,000+ 5 74 262 469 385 110 89

Median HH Income $53,428 $82,094 $101,174 $124,834 $106,493 $66,645 $44,888
Average HH Income $71,047 $108,858 $145,907 $170,576 $160,250 $108,198 $81,804

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 12.9% 5.5% 4.3% 4.5% 6.2% 6.4% 13.0%
$15,000-$24,999 5.6% 3.7% 3.1% 2.3% 3.3% 6.6% 9.3%
$25,000-$34,999 9.7% 8.1% 5.4% 5.0% 4.5% 8.9% 12.9%
$35,000-$49,999 14.5% 11.2% 5.2% 5.8% 6.6% 11.7% 20.1%
$50,000-$74,999 32.3% 15.1% 15.3% 9.3% 12.0% 21.9% 16.5%
$75,000-$99,999 9.7% 18.3% 16.3% 10.9% 14.7% 11.1% 8.6%
$100,000-$149,999 6.5% 16.0% 12.5% 20.5% 15.3% 14.0% 6.7%
$150,000-$199,999 4.8% 13.4% 18.4% 12.9% 9.9% 6.9% 3.6%
$200,000+ 4.0% 8.8% 19.5% 28.9% 27.6% 12.6% 9.3%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2019 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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Household Income Profile
Mamaroneck Village, NY
Mamaroneck village, NY (3644831)
Place

2019 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 117 916 1,340 1,498 1,565 1,054 967

<$15,000 13 35 41 48 69 55 109
$15,000-$24,999 2 24 30 21 35 43 57
$25,000-$34,999 7 50 50 46 49 69 97
$35,000-$49,999 16 84 55 61 80 105 187
$50,000-$74,999 42 116 160 109 141 196 152
$75,000-$99,999 16 175 225 161 223 119 102
$100,000-$149,999 12 187 205 369 300 193 89
$150,000-$199,999 6 151 273 207 179 88 45
$200,000+ 3 94 301 476 489 186 129

Median HH Income $58,710 $95,177 $122,157 $137,558 $126,180 $85,797 $54,057
Average HH Income $74,821 $125,300 $168,520 $196,953 $189,082 $136,459 $104,898

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 11.1% 3.8% 3.1% 3.2% 4.4% 5.2% 11.3%
$15,000-$24,999 1.7% 2.6% 2.2% 1.4% 2.2% 4.1% 5.9%
$25,000-$34,999 6.0% 5.5% 3.7% 3.1% 3.1% 6.5% 10.0%
$35,000-$49,999 13.7% 9.2% 4.1% 4.1% 5.1% 10.0% 19.3%
$50,000-$74,999 35.9% 12.7% 11.9% 7.3% 9.0% 18.6% 15.7%
$75,000-$99,999 13.7% 19.1% 16.8% 10.7% 14.2% 11.3% 10.5%
$100,000-$149,999 10.3% 20.4% 15.3% 24.6% 19.2% 18.3% 9.2%
$150,000-$199,999 5.1% 16.5% 20.4% 13.8% 11.4% 8.3% 4.7%
$200,000+ 2.6% 10.3% 22.5% 31.8% 31.2% 17.6% 13.3%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2019 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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